
ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2023 - I.S.M MAKEDONIKOI 2023
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI - GREECE

10 - 13/03/2023

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999135564 00:58.45 QUAL..1 MITSAKOU XANTHI AOPF WOMEN

2006162407 01:00.20 QUAL..2 ADONIADOU ELENI PAOK JR-W

2004159188 01:01.35 QUAL..3 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI WOMEN

2008175949 01:02.43 QUAL..4 ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA APS OXYGON GIRLS

2007176205 01:02.47 QUAL..5 PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009180580 01:02.68 QUAL..6 TOUBA ATHINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14

200434 01:03.38 QUAL..7 ZEQIRI EDA KN STEP WOMEN

2006167795 01:03.55 QUAL..8 ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI EOFPF JR-W

2007169883 01:03.63 QUAL..9 EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2004162283 01:03.73 QUAL..10 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI MAKEDONIK WOMEN

2008174265 01:03.80 QUAL..11 MAYRIDOU HRISTINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2003164237 01:04.08 QUAL..12 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA PAOK WOMEN

2008184247 01:04.31 QUAL..13 BABALOU ELISAVET KAO THERMA GIRLS

2009180092 01:04.63 QUAL..14 POLYZA ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS 14

2007169189 01:04.72 QUAL..15 PISTIOLI LEONI YDRIA GIRLS

2006169806 01:04.79 QUAL..16 DOUVARTZI HRISTINA GAS.K.VOSP JR-W

2006171929 01:05.12.17 STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI JR-W

2008174463 01:05.23.18 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HA ARIS GIRLS

2008175950 01:05.37.19 LOUTSOPOULOU ZOI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2002158899 01:05.46.20 PAPADIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

2007169507 01:05.88.21 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS GIRLS

2009179447 01:05.92.22 TSIROGIANNI MARIA NO MAKED GIRLS 14

2008182374 01:05.93.23 KOSMARIKOU DESPOINA MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2008192800 01:05.93FOTOPOULOU LYDIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009184357 01:06.02.25 PLATI EYAGGELIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2006166545 01:06.15.26 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS JR-W

2007169502 01:06.16.27 ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007182846 01:06.41.28 GKONSALVES ANALYTI ELENA NO MAKED GIRLS

2008183309 01:06.44.29 TRAGIANNIDOU SOFIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2008174400 01:06.52.30 MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS

2009183464 01:06.91.31 BOGA EYA ARIS GIRLS 14

200925 01:06.94.32 NATALIE MACHLIS HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 14

2008175007 01:06.95.33 STAMENOU PARASKEYI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2008174781 01:07.09.34 TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS

2007170823 01:07.11.35 PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA ARIS GIRLS

2008175098 01:07.11NALBADI KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS

200938 01:07.17.37 VELKOVA EMILIJA PK NEPTUN GIRLS 14

2009188344 01:07.39.38 PAPADOPOULOU MALAMATI ARIS GIRLS 14

201023 01:07.51.39 NURIT MACHLIS HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 13
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2010196113 01:07.55.40 SAHPAZI AFRODITI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2007172408 01:07.89.41 HATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA PAOK GIRLS

2008188779 01:08.07.42 FOUDOTOU ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS

2010184251 01:08.17.43 KOSTIDOU ATHANASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2007169884 01:08.19.44 KAPOGIANNI HRISTINA PAOK GIRLS

2010188583 01:08.26.45 VOMVARDA KALLIOPI PAOK GIRLS 13

2010183900 01:08.50.46 KAPELLOU STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008181133 01:08.51.47 MAMOUKARI GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS

2008186218 01:08.61.48 MANOUSARIDOU IOULIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2010187784 01:08.92.49 ATHANASIADOU ANNA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008175339 01:08.97.50 PAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2006166735 01:09.18.51 GIAKAMOZI AGGELIKI AA ASTERIA JR-W

2007171019 01:09.34.52 GALANOPOULOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2008178355 01:09.51.53 MELLIOU ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009179156 01:09.58.54 STOUKA ELENI PAOK GIRLS 14

200832 01:09.85.55 SOPHIA UKELES HAPOEL DOL GIRLS

200931 01:10.02.56 SHIRA PAND GIR HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 14

2010187773 01:10.11.57 PANARITI OLGA ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008178774 01:10.15.58 BOUS IOULIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009179282 01:10.39.59 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009171022 01:10.39PAPPA ELEANA NO MAKED GIRLS 14

2009182824 01:10.51.61 IOANNIDOU MARKELLA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2010184938 01:10.54.62 PARTSALIDOU ELISAVET NEAPOLI GIRLS 13

2008176642 01:10.78.63 AGGELIDOU ANASTASIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009192614 01:10.82.64 HARALABIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008176377 01:11.03.65 KOREXIANOU HRYSANTHI GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS

2008181755 01:11.18.66 BIZETA ALEXANDRA PAOK GIRLS

2008174416 01:11.33.67 TSAKALOU ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2009195049 01:11.72.68 GKESOU ZOI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009179272 01:11.88.69 GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2009179433 01:11.96.70 ROGGOTI ADONIA PIGAS.IMAT GIRLS 14

2009185654 01:12.45.71 LIODA ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008176189 01:12.59.72 KANELLI EYAGGELIA ARIS GIRLS

2010184073 01:12.64.73 TZINORIA ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2006166158 01:12.74.74 EYDOXIADOU SOFIA PAOK JR-W

2007176253 01:12.83.75 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI M NO MAKED GIRLS

2010184077 01:12.93.76 THEODOSIOU THEOPOULA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008174414 01:13.13.77 GRAMMATOGLOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS

2009179326 01:13.16.78 TZELLOU EIRINI APS OXYGON GIRLS 14
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2010184255 01:13.18.79 VASILEIADOU ZOI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008179515 01:13.20.80 FRAGKALI VASILIKI THEODORA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2010198803 01:13.31.81 VOGIATZI KLEOPATRA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2006173773 01:13.41.82 DODSIOU STAYROULA E.A.T."AL. JR-W

2010184250 01:13.51.83 KATSIAGONI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2007177640 01:13.68.84 KEBERA ATHANASIA GEORGIA PAOK GIRLS

2007172378 01:14.07.85 KAPNOPOULOU DESPOINA NO MAKED GIRLS

2010188278 01:14.29.86 KOTZAMANI STEFANIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2009180459 01:14.53.87 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2010197389 01:14.85.88 HANIOTAKI HRYSOULA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2009192540 01:14.99.89 GEORGOPOULOU FOTEINI ARIS GIRLS 14

2007177164 01:15.09.90 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU ATHINA HR NO MAKED GIRLS

2010184356 01:15.14.91 BAROUTE LYDIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009180458 01:15.16.92 SEDSIKI ELENI EYFROSYNI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2010188664 01:15.33.93 ROVITHI LYDIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009188277 01:15.44.94 SPYROPOULOU ZOI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2009188038 01:16.18.95 PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14

2010189457 01:16.30.96 BATSI IOANNA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2010186560 01:16.66.97 LAZARIDOU OURANIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

200943 01:16.86.98 DOICINOVIK BOJANA PILOT GIRLS 14

2010184048 01:18.50.99 GKOUDELIA AIKATERINI MARIA APS OXYGON GIRLS 13

2010183936 01:18.59.100 DAI KLEIO AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009170521 01:18.61.101 DIMITRIADOU  PARASKEYI MARI ARIS GIRLS 14

2010185699 01:18.62.102 BEKOU STAMATIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010198849 01:18.98.103 BOSMOU DESPOINA ELPIDA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010188663 01:19.45.104 ALEXIADOU ANNA ARIS GIRLS 13

2010200203 01:20.75.105 ZOSIMIDOU AIKATERINI N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 13

2009179277 01:20.83.106 KARDIOLAKA KLEOPATRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

201042 01:20.98.107 MAJSTORSKA MELORI PILOT GIRLS 13

2008176191 01:21.15.108 PRAVITA KYRIAKI ARIS GIRLS

2008177923 01:21.31.109 SARIGIANNIDOU DESPOINA PAOK GIRLS

2010184734 01:21.41.110 ANASTASIADOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS 13

2010198811 01:21.95.111 PIPERTZI THEODORA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2007203367 01:22.04.112 LAZARIDOU SOFIA MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009179191 01:22.33.113 DELLAPORTA SOFIA APS OXYGON GIRLS 14

2009183451 01:22.40.114 STROUMTSA AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009182359 01:23.12.115 HRISTOFI ANNA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009180818 01:23.26.116 HOURIDOU DIMITRA N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 14

2010189619 01:24.41.117 STAMIDOU SOFIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13
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2010189644 01:24.85.118 ANASTASIADOU VIKTORIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010194139 01:25.45.119 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS 13

2010196899 01:27.51.120 ZORBA MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2008201017 01:27.53.121 PADELIDOU STELLA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2010197863 01:32.30.122 PAPADOPOULOU LOUIZA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010189618 01:34.14.123 STAMIDOU MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009189460 01:39.93.124 VATILIDOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008169748 OOC01:01.43PASIDOU DESPOINA ARIS GIRLS

2007181373 MITROGLOU EYFROSYNI-DIMIT PAOK GIRLS

2007171575 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA XANTH GIRLS

2009180246 EYDOXIADOU VASILIKI PAOK GIRLS 14

2009185702 BALILI KATERINA PAOK GIRLS 14

2008181271 MANOLA IOANNA NO MAKED GIRLS
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2002154259 00:53.42 QUAL..1 KAIKIS MARIOS ARIS MEN

2007171505 00:53.68 QUAL..2 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2004168357 00:53.88 QUAL..3 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2003158464 00:53.92 QUAL..4 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS NOALEX MEN

2000143083 00:54.30 QUAL..5 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS MAKEDONIK MEN

1998135200 00:54.32 QUAL..6 KOKKINIDIS IOANNIS ARIS MEN

2001143160 00:54.56 QUAL..7 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

1997132305 00:54.82 QUAL..8 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

200818 00:55.30 QUAL..9 DOVELLOS GEORGE BOLLES BOYS

2004160525 00:55.33 QUAL..10 ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA MEN

2006166052 00:55.46 QUAL..11 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS ARIS JR-M

2002154444 00:55.64 QUAL..12 SARADIDIS GEORGIOS YDRIA MEN

2007166066 00:55.72 QUAL..13 SAMARAS GEORGIOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007174406 00:55.99 QUAL..14 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2009179246 00:56.43 QUAL..15 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2007168326 00:56.61 QUAL..16 AGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS

2006172486 00:56.69.17 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2008176180 00:56.71.18 AGGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAGI ARIS BOYS

2006165820 00:56.71PAPADAKIS PASHALIS PAOK JR-M

2003159886 00:56.87.20 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS ARIS MEN

200828 00:56.91.21 ADAM TILLEMAN HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2006165786 00:56.92.22 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM JR-M

2007170844 00:56.96.23 GOUMAGIAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

1995124581 00:57.17.24 TZIMALAS XENOFON ARIS MEN

2003154526 00:57.30.25 GKAMAGKE AGGELOS YDRIA MEN

2007169895 00:57.55.26 OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2007168468 00:57.56.27 BLATSOS PETROS YDRIA BOYS

2007194520 00:57.57.28 LETSOS NIKOLAOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2006166554 00:57.63.29 DISKOS PETROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2007166253 00:57.81.30 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007182090 00:57.87.31 MANOUSARIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

200829 00:57.93.32 YONATAN PILA HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2007169565 00:58.06.33 MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2004158830 00:58.45.34 PAPADIAS ANASTASIOS ARIS MEN

2008175005 00:58.74.35 SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007164675 00:58.92.36 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007171599 00:59.08.37 TSOULFAS STEFANOS PAOK BOYS

2008174789 00:59.44.38 KOGKAS IOANNIS PAOK BOYS

2008164583 00:59.63.39 KARAKITSOS HRISTOS YDRIA BOYS
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2007170836 00:59.64.40 VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007170326 00:59.69.41 SKOULIS ADONIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007173120 00:59.76.42 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009182373 00:59.88.43 DRAGKOS EMMANOUIL AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2008174383 00:59.98.44 TSELIOS KONSTADINOS PAOK BOYS

2007164584 00:59.99.45 DOUVANAS GEORGIOS YDRIA BOYS

200930 01:00.10.46 AMIT KASTEN MEGORY HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2008176183 01:00.27.47 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009179235 01:00.36.48 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 14

200921 01:00.43.49 INBAR MECILATY HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2006166527 01:00.46.50 KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL ARIS JR-M

2007170386 01:00.54.51 KONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS NO MAKED BOYS

2007170223 01:00.56.52 ADONIOU KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006171494 01:00.67.53 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2008174385 01:00.75.54 DIAKAKIS FILIPPOS PAOK BOYS

2009179234 01:00.80.55 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2004173907 01:00.97.56 OIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS NO.PEYKIS MEN

2002147278 01:00.99.57 MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS ARIS MEN

2007170096 01:01.19.58 PERGADIS ALKIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2005168510 01:01.21.59 XANTHOPOULOS DIMITRIOS E.A.T."AL. JR-M

2009181139 01:01.35.60 SIDIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2007174422 01:01.88.61 SIASIOS ASTERIOS PAOK BOYS

2009179448 01:01.89.62 REKKAS AGGELOS NAO KALAMA BOYS 14

2009180191 01:02.21.63 MIHAILIDIS DIMITRIOS KAO THERMA BOYS 14

2005162365 01:02.59.64 KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS PAOK JR-M

2009180216 01:02.64.65 MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009180451 01:02.67.66 KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

200922 01:02.73.67 RON MARKIZANO HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2008179159 01:02.76.68 TZEMAILAS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS

2009179359 01:02.88.69 TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2007170104 01:03.00.70 SKOULAKIS LAZOS EMMANOUIL P E.A.T."AL. BOYS

20041 01:03.16.71 ABDELSATAR KARIM VALID FAT RAS GHARIB MEN

2006196192 01:03.17.72 FOTIADIS ANDREAS NEAPOLI JR-M

2008174788 01:03.23.73 BITSKIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

200827 01:03.34.74 IDAN ANGEL HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2008174227 01:03.61.75 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS

2008174404 01:04.02.76 AIDINIDIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2009179275 01:04.20.77 ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2008174410 01:04.41.78 PANOS STAYROS PAOK BOYS
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2008176207 01:04.74.79 ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

20107 01:04.76.80 BUKLESKI VIKTOR PK NEPTUN BOYS 13

2007170328 01:04.96.81 BOGIATZIS STAMATIOS PAOK BOYS

2008175951 01:05.06.82 HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGON BOYS

2009179450 01:05.06PERIVOLARIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2009187295 01:05.24.84 TENIDIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2009180199 01:05.28.85 GKIONIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 14

200919 01:05.28HAREL AVRAHAM HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2009179091 01:05.68.87 THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RAF PAOK BOYS 14

2007173835 01:05.88.88 KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2007169923 01:05.92.89 TSIONIS MIHAIL NAO KALAMA BOYS

2008177972 01:06.34.90 GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2010183998 01:06.47.91 SIDERIS IOANNIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS BOYS 13

2010185545 01:06.50.92 KARAMARKOS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2007169922 01:07.16.93 PAPATHANASIOU SPYRIDON NAO KALAMA BOYS

2010177681 01:07.53.94 PROUSANIDIS HARALABOS OK NAOUSA BOYS 13

2009189875 01:07.57.95 BAROUTES NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS 14

2004196031 01:07.58.96 ARAPOGLOU DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

2008186147 01:08.14.97 AYGEROS RAMON ORFEAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2010185296 01:08.30.98 KOKKINIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 13

200941 01:08.49.99 SELEZENEV VLADIMIR PILOT BOYS 14

2009190071 01:08.54.100 TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2010186217 01:09.35.101 TOPOUZIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2010192395 01:09.63.102 HATZIPAYLIDIS MARIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010183995 01:09.68.103 TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKOLAO ARIS BOYS 13

2009179432 01:10.67.104 KITSIOS ERMIS PAOK BOYS 14

2009188311 01:11.45.105 MOSHOGIANNIS AHILLEAS IHTHYS BOYS 14

2009188755 01:11.47.106 GEORGOULAS IOANNIS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2010187315 01:11.96.107 TSAGANIS ANDRONIKOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2009179128 01:12.38.108 PETRIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2008197133 01:12.54.109 TSEKOURAS GEORGIOS KAO THERMA BOYS

2010183954 01:12.81.110 SIAPANIDIS KONSTADINOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010186731 01:12.95.111 MINOLLI KRENAR NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 13

2010192743 01:13.05.112 KARYPIDIS KONSTADINOS PAOK BOYS 13

2009185890 01:13.10.113 ARHOPOULOS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010188282 01:13.49.114 AGKOLLI SOKRATIS PAOK BOYS 13

2010200298 01:14.67.115 ASLANIDIS LAZAROS E.A.T."AL. BOYS 13

2009188276 01:15.66.116 SPYROPOULOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2009179553 01:17.01.117 KRSTITS LOUKA PAOK BOYS 14
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2009179292 01:17.36.118 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2010184075 01:17.40.119 PAPOUTSIS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010185524 01:17.52.120 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010193530 01:19.27.121 KASOLIS NIKOLAOS PANAGIOTI PAOK BOYS 13

2009181858 01:19.48.122 KAFIRIS IOANNIS KAO THERMA BOYS 14

2010187405 01:20.96.123 TSOHELI DEIVIT PAOK BOYS 13

2010188872 01:24.71.124 EMMANOUILIDIS ILIAS IHTHYS BOYS 13

2009203165 01:25.80.125 BALLIS ALKIVIADIS E.A.T."AL. BOYS 14

1990107657 OOC00:50.18MELADINIS ODYSSEYS PAOK MEN

2006165752 OOC00:55.59ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS ARIS JR-M

2002158702 PAPAEYAGGELOU FAIDON PAO MEN

2006161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS HRY ARIS JR-M

2005158505 PASIDIS HARALABOS ARIS JR-M

2004158815 TSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS PAOK MEN

2010192545 SAVVAS TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS 13
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2023 - I.S.M MAKEDONIKOI 2023
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2007170101 00:34.63 QUAL..1 DININAKI ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS

2006166156 00:35.88 QUAL..2 NASIOKA IOANNA PAOK JR-W

2007172412 00:36.94 QUAL..3 ELMAZI ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2001144402 00:37.90 QUAL..4 TSILIAKOUDI IOANNA ATLASIOAN WOMEN

2008174781 00:37.94 QUAL..5 TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS

2008175099 00:38.06 QUAL..6 NALBADI ANNA MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2010184048 00:38.42 QUAL..7 GKOUDELIA AIKATERINI MARIA APS OXYGON GIRLS 13

2010184627 00:38.83 QUAL..8 ADONIOU NATALIA THEODORA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2007171019 00:39.11 QUAL..9 GALANOPOULOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2010184076 00:39.17 QUAL..10 SIDERIDOU DESPOINA PAOK GIRLS 13

2007169568 00:39.61 QUAL..11 MLIATSIOU STYLIANI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2009179282 00:39.64 QUAL..12 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009188344 00:39.85 QUAL..13 PAPADOPOULOU MALAMATI ARIS GIRLS 14

2008178355 00:40.07 QUAL..14 MELLIOU ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009179086 00:40.31 QUAL..15 SIASIOU KALLIRROI PAOK GIRLS 14

2010187718 00:40.37 QUAL..16 PARASKEYA EYDOKIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008175950 00:40.51.17 LOUTSOPOULOU ZOI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2009179447 00:40.90.18 TSIROGIANNI MARIA NO MAKED GIRLS 14

2006166735 00:40.91.19 GIAKAMOZI AGGELIKI AA ASTERIA JR-W

2009180455 00:41.03.20 ZARRA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2009183355 00:41.34.21 TOPOUZI MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010188583 00:41.35.22 VOMVARDA KALLIOPI PAOK GIRLS 13

2009188277 00:41.63.23 SPYROPOULOU ZOI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

200937 00:41.75.24 ANASTASOVSKA SARA PK NEPTUN GIRLS 14

2007182846 00:41.81.25 GKONSALVES ANALYTI ELENA NO MAKED GIRLS

2009179596 00:42.05.26 KAVOURI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 14

2008176383 00:42.27.27 DEDE VASILIKI PAOK GIRLS

2010188754 00:42.44.28 NIKOLOVA ATHANASIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008174381 00:42.94.29 KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA PAOK GIRLS

2007171575 00:43.99.30 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA XANTH GIRLS

2009200491 00:45.03.31 KOUTSAKA LABRINI PAOK GIRLS 14

2009192540 00:46.19.32 GEORGOPOULOU FOTEINI ARIS GIRLS 14

2010185653 00:46.26.33 TSELEPI KALLIOPI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

201042 00:46.59.34 MAJSTORSKA MELORI PILOT GIRLS 13

201039 00:46.60.35 STEFANOVSKA NEDA PK NEPTUN GIRLS 13

2009179191 00:46.86.36 DELLAPORTA SOFIA APS OXYGON GIRLS 14

2010185492 00:46.97.37 BATA HRISTINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2010184998 00:47.20.38 NALBADI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010189618 00:47.61.39 STAMIDOU MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13
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2009185655 00:48.79.40 MIHAIL GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010197134 00:49.88.41 TSEKOURA ERIFYLI KAO THERMA GIRLS 13

2010184072 00:50.17.42 TSITSIOU ADRIANA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010200043 00:50.90.43 GKREKOU MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2008201017 00:51.85.44 PADELIDOU STELLA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2010197106 00:54.83.45 PIDOURIA DEVORA N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 13

2010187004 00:55.07.46 KYRITSI MARIA NEKTARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2007177640 KEBERA ATHANASIA GEORGIA PAOK GIRLS

2009186119 MEIMAROGLOU ELENA PAOK GIRLS 14
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2005160622 00:29.90 QUAL..1 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL PAOK JR-M

2000143083 00:30.24 QUAL..2 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS MAKEDONIK MEN

2003158778 00:30.73 QUAL..3 HASANI MAROUANO YDRIA MEN

2007170758 00:31.21 QUAL..4 STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006168098 00:31.32 QUAL..5 NANOS KLEARHOS ARIS JR-M

2004162279 00:31.41 QUAL..6 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS PAOK MEN

2003157262 00:31.47 QUAL..7 DEVES FOTIOS APS OXYGON MEN

200840 00:32.19 QUAL..8 TRIMCHESKI TEODOR PILOT BOYS

2007166351 00:32.66 QUAL..9 ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2008175362 00:32.97 QUAL..10 AKTSOGLOU AHILLEAS KAO THERMA BOYS

2006172684 00:33.04 QUAL..11 KODIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2007173597 00:33.11 QUAL..12 LIAKOS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS

20054 00:33.12 QUAL..13 MANOV MANE PK NEPTUN JR-M

2008175100 00:33.32 QUAL..14 NALBADIS APOSTOLOS ARIS BOYS

2004163934 00:33.32 QUAL.KRSTITS MIHAILO PAOK MEN

2007173835 00:34.39 QUAL..16 KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2009183918 00:34.49.17 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2007186114 00:34.53.18 KARAGIANNIS POLYZOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2008176183 00:34.82.19 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009179443 00:34.92.20 DIAMADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009180191 00:35.20.21 MIHAILIDIS DIMITRIOS KAO THERMA BOYS 14

2008174788 00:35.35.22 BITSKIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2006165820 00:35.48.23 PAPADAKIS PASHALIS PAOK JR-M

2000143519 00:35.60.24 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS MEN

20076 00:35.65.25 DIMITRIEVSKI MATEJ PK NEPTUN BOYS

2007170096 00:35.94.26 PERGADIS ALKIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2000144976 00:36.12.27 XANTHOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS E.A.T."AL. MEN

2010187169 00:36.37.28 LAMCAJ LEONEL PAOK BOYS 13

2008175951 00:36.61.29 HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGON BOYS

2009179275 00:37.24.30 ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2009179413 00:37.31.31 PAPAGERIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2010187697 00:37.56.32 ANDREADIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2007184409 00:37.88.33 PEGOS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007170854 00:39.05.34 SADOLIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2009188276 00:39.06.35 SPYROPOULOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2009179354 00:39.15.36 MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009189875 00:39.65.37 BAROUTES NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS 14

2007170328 00:39.70.38 BOGIATZIS STAMATIOS PAOK BOYS

2010183935 00:39.77.39 DAIS FOTIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13
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2010196455 00:40.25.40 MOUHTARIS AGGELOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2008186147 00:40.45.41 AYGEROS RAMON ORFEAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008174404 00:40.51.42 AIDINIDIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2010184933 00:41.53.43 AIDINIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2009181790 00:41.83.44 KALAVREZOS ALEXANDROS E.A.T."AL. BOYS 14

2010193461 00:43.49.45 DIDASKALOU ANASTASIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2010183917 00:43.87.46 SYMEONIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2010192395 00:43.94.47 HATZIPAYLIDIS MARIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2009179553 00:44.19.48 KRSTITS LOUKA PAOK BOYS 14

2008181791 00:44.27.49 KALAVREZOS THEOFILOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2010186123 00:44.76.50 PARASKEYOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010185524 00:45.92.51 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2008197133 00:46.68.52 TSEKOURAS GEORGIOS KAO THERMA BOYS

2009188311 00:47.06.53 MOSHOGIANNIS AHILLEAS IHTHYS BOYS 14

2010190232 00:47.62.54 TATARIDIS GEORGIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 13

2010189537 00:48.38.55 DIMAKIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS 13

2009203165 00:48.84.56 BALLIS ALKIVIADIS E.A.T."AL. BOYS 14

2008174269 OOC00:33.45TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2004158830 PAPADIAS ANASTASIOS ARIS MEN

2007181952 SENKA ADON E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2010192545 SAVVAS TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS 13
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2007168589 01:07.90 QUAL..1 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009175762 01:09.31 QUAL..2 AIVAZIDI ANDRIANA ARIS GIRLS 14

2007166348 01:09.83 QUAL..3 PASSALI PANAILA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2007173414 01:11.24 QUAL..4 SVIRKOU AMALIA ARIS GIRLS

2006166545 01:11.32 QUAL..5 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS JR-W

2008175101 01:11.48 QUAL..6 STERGIOU ISAVELLA ARIS GIRLS

2008184247 01:11.76 QUAL..7 BABALOU ELISAVET KAO THERMA GIRLS

2007169874 01:12.16 QUAL..8 LADA ELENI ARIS GIRLS

2008175949 01:12.39 QUAL..9 ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA APS OXYGON GIRLS

2008174265 01:12.59 QUAL..10 MAYRIDOU HRISTINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2008176204 01:12.68 QUAL..11 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009180438 01:12.85 QUAL..12 TSIGGENI FANI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14

2007176205 01:12.96 QUAL..13 PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2005162428 01:13.30 QUAL..14 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA ARIS JR-W

200938 01:15.26 QUAL..15 VELKOVA EMILIJA PK NEPTUN GIRLS 14

2010184259 01:15.37 QUAL..16 PERGADI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009181415 01:16.04.17 NESTORA NELLI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2009174197 01:16.51.18 KARABAIRI ANNA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2009179358 01:17.08.19 BATA ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2007165440 01:17.30.20 PASHALI XANTHOULA ARIS GIRLS

2009179151 01:17.49.21 STAMENOU DIMITRA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14

2010184004 01:17.71.22 THEODORIDOU ANNA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008174399 01:17.83.23 STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS

200836 01:17.93.24 STEFANOVSKA SOFIJIA PK NEPTUN GIRLS

2010186841 01:18.30.25 ASLANIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008182423 01:18.40.26 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008174749 01:18.65.27 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2009183355 01:18.66.28 TOPOUZI MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008174228 01:18.71.29 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS

2009180456 01:18.82.30 ANDREADOU EYGENIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2008181755 01:19.15.31 BIZETA ALEXANDRA PAOK GIRLS

2010187857 01:19.25.32 TZIONA THOMAI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2009180455 01:19.49.33 ZARRA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

200832 01:19.73.34 SOPHIA UKELES HAPOEL DOL GIRLS

2009179164 01:19.89.35 VAFEIADOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2010186170 01:20.40.36 GITOPOULOU PANAGIOTA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2010196113 01:20.67.37 SAHPAZI AFRODITI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2009179326 01:21.33.38 TZELLOU EIRINI APS OXYGON GIRLS 14

2008174283 01:21.36.39 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS
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2009186145 01:21.42.40 TZAKERI EIRINI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009182823 01:21.69.41 TIMOLOGOU MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2010188664 01:21.90.42 ROVITHI LYDIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009183481 01:22.37.43 HARISI THEKLA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009180246 01:22.38.44 EYDOXIADOU VASILIKI PAOK GIRLS 14

2010189457 01:22.49.45 BATSI IOANNA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2010184255 01:22.65.46 VASILEIADOU ZOI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2010184077 01:23.62.47 THEODOSIOU THEOPOULA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009180458 01:23.98.48 SEDSIKI ELENI EYFROSYNI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2010183900 01:24.40.49 KAPELLOU STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010188663 01:25.00.50 ALEXIADOU ANNA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009198428 01:25.48.51 HARALABOUS STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2009171022 01:25.51.52 PAPPA ELEANA NO MAKED GIRLS 14

200943 01:27.00.53 DOICINOVIK BOJANA PILOT GIRLS 14

2010186560 01:27.39.54 LAZARIDOU OURANIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2010184072 01:27.82.55 TSITSIOU ADRIANA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010184073 01:27.97.56 TZINORIA ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010188026 01:28.71.57 HATZILASKARAKI ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009180459 01:28.89.58 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2010184734 01:29.10.59 ANASTASIADOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS 13

2008182662 01:30.62.60 XANTHOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2009179277 01:30.99.61 KARDIOLAKA KLEOPATRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2010184998 01:31.61.62 NALBADI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010188278 01:32.57.63 KOTZAMANI STEFANIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2009182359 01:34.57.64 HRISTOFI ANNA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010196899 01:34.76.65 ZORBA MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2010189619 01:35.01.66 STAMIDOU SOFIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2010189644 01:35.75.67 ANASTASIADOU VIKTORIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010198811 01:36.01.68 PIPERTZI THEODORA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2010187004 01:37.15.69 KYRITSI MARIA NEKTARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010196003 01:44.54.70 PAPPA ELISAVET AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS 13

2009200491 01:49.29.71 KOUTSAKA LABRINI PAOK GIRLS 14

2009196000 01:58.49.72 DERMEDZOGLOU ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008175778 OOC01:14.10PASHALI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS

2010198849 BOSMOU DESPOINA ELPIDA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2009182384 BOGIATZI IOANNA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14
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2010198803 VOGIATZI KLEOPATRA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2010185699 BEKOU STAMATIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2004162283 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI MAKEDONIK WOMEN

200434 ZEQIRI EDA KN STEP WOMEN

2009185702 BALILI KATERINA PAOK GIRLS 14
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2023 - I.S.M MAKEDONIKOI 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI - GREECE

10 - 13/03/2023

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997132305 01:01.56 QUAL..1 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2002158702 01:01.61 QUAL..2 PAPAEYAGGELOU FAIDON PAO MEN

2004168357 01:02.36 QUAL..3 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2006164133 01:03.27 QUAL..4 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL DRAMA 1986 JR-M

2007165931 01:03.83 QUAL..5 KARANAKIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS

2007170844 01:04.07 QUAL..6 GOUMAGIAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

200818 01:04.07 QUAL.DOVELLOS GEORGE BOLLES BOYS

2008174196 01:05.20 QUAL..8 TERZOGLOU STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008164583 01:05.97 QUAL..9 KARAKITSOS HRISTOS YDRIA BOYS

20065 01:06.08 QUAL..10 VELKOV MIHAIL PK NEPTUN JR-M

2007169565 01:06.37 QUAL..11 MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007170326 01:06.50 QUAL..12 SKOULIS ADONIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

200921 01:06.52 QUAL..13 INBAR MECILATY HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2007194520 01:06.53 QUAL..14 LETSOS NIKOLAOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2006162493 01:06.62 QUAL..15 HALKIDIS THEODOROS DEL.PTOL. JR-M

2007169793 01:06.66 QUAL..16 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2007171599 01:06.96.17 TSOULFAS STEFANOS PAOK BOYS

2006166839 01:07.24.18 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS JR-M

2009181139 01:07.46.19 SIDIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2007164224 01:07.89.20 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008174226 01:07.94.21 DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS

2007169998 01:08.00.22 MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007170847 01:08.49.23 DELIGIANNIS GRIGORIOS ARIS BOYS

200824 01:09.66.24 OFIR DRAY HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2008174410 01:10.41.25 PANOS STAYROS PAOK BOYS

2007169923 01:11.00.26 TSIONIS MIHAIL NAO KALAMA BOYS

200919 01:12.08.27 HAREL AVRAHAM HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2010183998 01:12.24.28 SIDERIS IOANNIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS BOYS 13

2009180209 01:12.82.29 DANIILIDIS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS 14

2008176207 01:13.43.30 ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009181790 01:13.89.31 KALAVREZOS ALEXANDROS E.A.T."AL. BOYS 14

2008174312 01:14.14.32 KARADONIS ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2010183996 01:14.61.33 PASHALIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010184093 01:14.80.34 KANARIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2009180196 01:14.84.35 KOUTOUNIDIS THEODOROS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2009179354 01:15.23.36 MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010185545 01:15.31.37 KARAMARKOS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010183949 01:15.46.38 FRAGGOPOULOS LEOKRATIS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2007170531 01:15.67.39 TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS BOYS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2023 - I.S.M MAKEDONIKOI 2023
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10 - 13/03/2023

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179124 01:16.14.40 LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010185601 01:17.97.41 ABELAS ALEXANDROS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2010184200 01:20.12.42 KARYDIS SPYRIDON NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2009188755 01:22.02.43 GEORGOULAS IOANNIS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2010186731 01:22.57.44 MINOLLI KRENAR NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 13

2010184935 01:22.82.45 DIMOUDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 13

200941 01:23.11.46 SELEZENEV VLADIMIR PILOT BOYS 14

2004196031 01:23.68.47 ARAPOGLOU DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

20108 01:25.22.48 DELIDINKOV MARTIN PK NEPTUN BOYS 13

2010183994 01:27.35.49 PETRAKIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010187274 01:28.37.50 THEOLOGIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS 13

2010193530 01:35.21.51 KASOLIS NIKOLAOS PANAGIOTI PAOK BOYS 13

2009187871 01:38.86.52 TSOLAKIS ATHANASIOS GAS.K.VOSP BOYS 14

2010188872 01:42.27.53 EMMANOUILIDIS ILIAS IHTHYS BOYS 13

2007181952 SENKA ADON E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2008174313 TAHMATZIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2023 - I.S.M MAKEDONIKOI 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI - GREECE

10 - 13/03/2023

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008178476 02:24.85 QUAL..1 RAKOPOULOU ADONIA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2006166050 02:29.33 QUAL..2 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS JR-W

2008175340 02:36.13 QUAL..3 DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2007171839 02:39.42 QUAL..4 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2008164596 02:39.99 QUAL..5 MILIONI NEFELI YDRIA GIRLS

200926 02:52.48 QUAL..6 NOAM KAZAZ HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 14

2009179454 02:59.77 QUAL..7 ALEXIOU VASILIKI MARIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2009180198 03:05.02 QUAL..8 DIPLARI ALKISTIS PAOK GIRLS 14

2010187857 03:12.48 QUAL..9 TZIONA THOMAI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2008175007 OOC02:52.08STAMENOU PARASKEYI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS
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RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158483 02:11.82 QUAL..1 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS AOPF MEN

2001143160 02:12.56 QUAL..2 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

2000141349 02:14.62 QUAL..3 PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS ARIS MEN

1995124581 02:18.74 QUAL..4 TZIMALAS XENOFON ARIS MEN

2006166022 02:19.80 QUAL..5 FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JR-M

2008176180 02:20.21 QUAL..6 AGGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAGI ARIS BOYS

2007170836 02:20.68 QUAL..7 VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008187661 02:26.83 QUAL..8 BLETSAS AGGELOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2007167372 02:27.76 QUAL..9 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS

2008176362 02:28.09 QUAL..10 LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS

2009179091 02:31.68 QUAL..11 THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RAF PAOK BOYS 14

200828 02:32.85 QUAL..12 ADAM TILLEMAN HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2009179122 02:34.53 QUAL..13 SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009179665 02:36.45 QUAL..14 KARANAKIS DIMITRIOS DEL.PTOL. BOYS 14

2008175005 02:36.95 QUAL..15 SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007169895 02:38.98 QUAL..16 OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2009187295 02:53.38.17 TENIDIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2010185488 03:09.93.18 SARIGIANNIDIS THEODOROS PAOK BOYS 13

200933 03:13.77.19 TOMER PAECHT HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2008179159 TZEMAILAS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2023 - I.S.M MAKEDONIKOI 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI - GREECE

10 - 13/03/2023

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157452 04:40.02 QUAL..1 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

2008165925 04:47.14 QUAL..2 ALEXANDRIDOU VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS

2009180678 04:51.74 QUAL..3 PRITZAKI DIMITRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2005165488 04:52.80 QUAL..4 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA KODRAM JR-W

2009180580 04:55.05 QUAL..5 TOUBA ATHINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14

2009180092 04:55.43 QUAL..6 POLYZA ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS 14

20082 04:55.90 QUAL..7 SOTIRIADOU ANNA NO AMMOHO GIRLS

200925 04:56.27 QUAL..8 NATALIE MACHLIS HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 14

2008192800 04:59.43.9 FOTOPOULOU LYDIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2007169883 05:00.54.10 EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2008175339 05:01.50.11 PAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2009179294 05:01.88.12 KOUTMOURIDOU AGGELIKI YVO PAOK GIRLS 14

2008183309 05:02.08.13 TRAGIANNIDOU SOFIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007169874 05:03.45.14 LADA ELENI ARIS GIRLS

2008178774 05:10.50.15 BOUS IOULIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2009179126 05:11.71.16 LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009179151 05:12.37.17 STAMENOU DIMITRA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14

2010184235 05:15.18.18 OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2007172408 05:15.24.19 HATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA PAOK GIRLS

2008174381 05:27.73.20 KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA PAOK GIRLS

2007169884 05:29.06.21 KAPOGIANNI HRISTINA PAOK GIRLS

2010184072 05:29.39.22 TSITSIOU ADRIANA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009179282 05:29.47.23 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS 14

2008174228 05:33.25.24 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS

2010188583 05:35.63.25 VOMVARDA KALLIOPI PAOK GIRLS 13

2010184938 05:36.30.26 PARTSALIDOU ELISAVET NEAPOLI GIRLS 13

2009181402 05:36.70.27 DAYIDIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010200043 05:53.68.28 GKREKOU MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2009181843 05:53.95.29 VALTSANI SOTIRIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14

2010186881 06:06.84.30 VOULGARI OLYBIA OFTH GIRLS 13

2010196003 06:30.55.31 PAPPA ELISAVET AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS 13

2008169748 OOC04:44.73PASIDOU DESPOINA ARIS GIRLS

2009181415 NESTORA NELLI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2007170568 KALOGIANNIDOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2008176197 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK GIRLS
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RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998135200 04:19.42 QUAL..1 KOKKINIDIS IOANNIS ARIS MEN

2007166066 04:19.90 QUAL..2 SAMARAS GEORGIOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008174378 04:23.56 QUAL..3 DIMANOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS

2006170855 04:26.41 QUAL..4 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS ARIS JR-M

2003159886 04:27.08 QUAL..5 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS ARIS MEN

2008175100 04:34.90 QUAL..6 NALBADIS APOSTOLOS ARIS BOYS

2007182090 04:35.21 QUAL..7 MANOUSARIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

2007170223 04:35.41 QUAL..8 ADONIOU KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007169894 04:42.27.9 MATZOUNIS MIHAIL AA ASTERIA BOYS

200922 04:49.11.10 RON MARKIZANO HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2009179124 04:49.25.11 LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

200827 04:50.07.12 IDAN ANGEL HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2009184074 04:50.15.13 TZINORIA GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2007170531 04:50.72.14 TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2006166527 04:51.82.15 KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL ARIS JR-M

2008181491 04:55.36.16 PAPADOPOULOS SOTIRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009180216 04:55.62.17 MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2008174789 04:55.75.18 KOGKAS IOANNIS PAOK BOYS

2009179413 05:02.48.19 PAPAGERIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2010187169 05:02.55.20 LAMCAJ LEONEL PAOK BOYS 13

2010187716 05:02.68.21 VASILEIADIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010185601 05:11.06.22 ABELAS ALEXANDROS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2009184232 05:12.11.23 FOURKIOTIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2010183949 05:17.64.24 FRAGGOPOULOS LEOKRATIS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010186118 05:18.03.25 BIZETAS NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS 13

2009183474 05:24.77.26 MOURATIDIS PLATON ARIS BOYS 14

2010184233 05:28.46.27 HATZIGEORGIOU ATHANASIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010195167 05:40.30.28 TSABAZIS VASILEIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 13

2010189537 05:47.03.29 DIMAKIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010184075 05:47.05.30 PAPOUTSIS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2007165931 OOC04:15.84KARANAKIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS

2004171492 OOC04:28.31HRISTOFIS ANDREAS ARIS MEN

2007170746 OOC04:30.62VOSNAKIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2008184078 KAPRAGKOS MARIOS PAOK BOYS
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400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007176070 ZAGORITSIS MARIOS MIHAIL PAOK BOYS

2006167792 ANASTASIADIS IOANNIS APS OXYGON JR-M

2003159179 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS AOPF MEN
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200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006166156 02:53.80 QUAL..1 NASIOKA IOANNA PAOK JR-W

201020 02:56.85 QUAL..2 SHAHAR KASHRIAN HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 13

2007172412 02:58.70 QUAL..3 ELMAZI ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2007169568 03:01.99 QUAL..4 MLIATSIOU STYLIANI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2008176197 03:02.69 QUAL..5 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK GIRLS

2008176642 03:03.40 QUAL..6 AGGELIDOU ANASTASIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009179086 03:04.39 QUAL..7 SIASIOU KALLIRROI PAOK GIRLS 14

2009179272 03:05.13 QUAL..8 GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2009188038 03:07.41 QUAL..9 PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14

2009183464 03:08.60 QUAL..10 BOGA EYA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184076 03:10.07 QUAL..11 SIDERIDOU DESPOINA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008174749 03:12.53 QUAL..12 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2010187718 03:12.59 QUAL..13 PARASKEYA EYDOKIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009179596 03:12.88 QUAL..14 KAVOURI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009195049 03:21.17 QUAL..15 GKESOU ZOI ARIS GIRLS 14

2008176383 03:23.01 QUAL..16 DEDE VASILIKI PAOK GIRLS

2010188746 03:25.66.17 ZOSIMIDOU MARIA N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 13

2010188754 03:27.49.18 NIKOLOVA ATHANASIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2010188026 03:32.65.19 HATZILASKARAKI ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2010197389 03:34.52.20 HANIOTAKI HRYSOULA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2010197134 03:56.09.21 TSEKOURA ERIFYLI KAO THERMA GIRLS 13

2008174283 OOC03:09.75MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

200937 OOC03:16.41ANASTASOVSKA SARA PK NEPTUN GIRLS 14
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200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

12/3/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158778 02:28.91 QUAL..1 HASANI MAROUANO YDRIA MEN

20043 02:29.00 QUAL..2 STOJANOVSKI ANDREJ PK NEPTUN MEN

2007170758 02:34.70 QUAL..3 STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006171494 02:34.84 QUAL..4 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2007166351 02:38.90 QUAL..5 ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2007169614 02:38.94 QUAL..6 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

200840 02:39.14 QUAL..7 TRIMCHESKI TEODOR PILOT BOYS

2009180451 02:40.48 QUAL..8 KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2004160525 02:41.10 QUAL..9 ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA MEN

2008177972 02:43.60 QUAL..10 GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009183918 02:44.09 QUAL..11 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2008174227 02:44.37 QUAL..12 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS

2009179443 02:44.88 QUAL..13 DIAMADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 14

2008175362 02:46.20 QUAL..14 AKTSOGLOU AHILLEAS KAO THERMA BOYS

2008175951 02:50.05 QUAL..15 HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGON BOYS

2009190071 02:57.13 QUAL..16 TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2000144976 02:57.39.17 XANTHOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS E.A.T."AL. MEN

20076 02:58.08.18 DIMITRIEVSKI MATEJ PK NEPTUN BOYS

2010187697 02:58.42.19 ANDREADIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2010184093 02:58.91.20 KANARIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2007170854 03:02.33.21 SADOLIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2010183935 03:03.16.22 DAIS FOTIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2009179450 03:07.05.23 PERIVOLARIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2009179128 03:10.03.24 PETRIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010196455 03:10.89.25 MOUHTARIS AGGELOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010184935 03:11.18.26 DIMOUDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2009179292 03:14.03.27 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

200933 03:20.10.28 TOMER PAECHT HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2008181791 03:22.60.29 KALAVREZOS THEOFILOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2010183994 03:38.50.30 PETRAKIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010183917 03:38.65.31 SYMEONIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2006168098 NANOS KLEARHOS ARIS JR-M
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1999135564 00:28.61 QUAL..1 MITSAKOU XANTHI AOPF WOMEN

2006162407 00:29.14 QUAL..2 ADONIADOU ELENI PAOK JR-W

2004159188 00:29.35 QUAL..3 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI WOMEN

2005165488 00:30.77 QUAL..4 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA KODRAM JR-W

2006171929 00:30.93 QUAL..5 STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI JR-W

2006167795 00:30.97 QUAL..6 ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI EOFPF JR-W

2008176204 00:31.43 QUAL..7 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007169507 00:31.49 QUAL..8 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS GIRLS

2008174463 00:31.54 QUAL..9 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HA ARIS GIRLS

2008174399 00:31.56 QUAL..10 STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2009174197 00:31.78 QUAL..11 KARABAIRI ANNA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2010184259 00:31.84 QUAL..12 PERGADI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008182374 00:31.89 QUAL..13 KOSMARIKOU DESPOINA MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007171839 00:31.91 QUAL..14 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2003164237 00:32.01 QUAL..15 KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA PAOK WOMEN

2008164596 00:32.26.16 MILIONI NEFELI YDRIA GIRLS

2002158899 00:32.35.17 PAPADIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

2001144402 00:32.41.18 TSILIAKOUDI IOANNA ATLASIOAN WOMEN

2009180438 00:32.50.19 TSIGGENI FANI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14

2009179126 00:32.64.20 LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008182423 00:32.67.21 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008175099 00:32.70.22 NALBADI ANNA MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2007165440 00:32.80.23 PASHALI XANTHOULA ARIS GIRLS

2008176197 00:32.97.24 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK GIRLS

200931 00:32.98.25 SHIRA PAND GIR HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 14

2005162428 00:32.99.26 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA ARIS JR-W

2008188779 00:32.99FOUDOTOU ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS

2007169189 00:33.01.28 PISTIOLI LEONI YDRIA GIRLS

2009180678 00:33.02.29 PRITZAKI DIMITRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2008175778 00:33.07.30 PASHALI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS

2007176253 00:33.09.31 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI M NO MAKED GIRLS

2010184235 00:33.22.32 OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008175098 00:33.73.33 NALBADI KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS

2009179358 00:33.75.34 BATA ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008174400 00:33.89.35 MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS

2008175101 00:33.92.36 STERGIOU ISAVELLA ARIS GIRLS

2010184251 00:34.10.37 KOSTIDOU ATHANASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009180198 00:34.11.38 DIPLARI ALKISTIS PAOK GIRLS 14

2009179294 00:34.19.39 KOUTMOURIDOU AGGELIKI YVO PAOK GIRLS 14
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2008176377 00:34.35.40 KOREXIANOU HRYSANTHI GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS

200836 00:34.43.41 STEFANOVSKA SOFIJIA PK NEPTUN GIRLS

201023 00:34.49.42 NURIT MACHLIS HAPOEL DOL GIRLS 13

2009179156 00:34.84.43 STOUKA ELENI PAOK GIRLS 14

2010185653 00:34.84TSELEPI KALLIOPI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13

2009182823 00:34.87.45 TIMOLOGOU MARIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2010187784 00:35.04.46 ATHANASIADOU ANNA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2007170823 00:35.22.47 PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA ARIS GIRLS

2009182384 00:35.25.48 BOGIATZI IOANNA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14

2010186841 00:35.27.49 ASLANIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009170521 00:35.28.50 DIMITRIADOU  PARASKEYI MARI ARIS GIRLS 14

2008181133 00:35.28MAMOUKARI GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS

2010185027 00:35.57.52 TSIROGIANNI ANASTASIA NO MAKED GIRLS 13

2009180456 00:35.64.53 ANDREADOU EYGENIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

201039 00:35.68.54 STEFANOVSKA NEDA PK NEPTUN GIRLS 13

2010184627 00:35.78.55 ADONIOU NATALIA THEODORA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2007172378 00:36.74.56 KAPNOPOULOU DESPOINA NO MAKED GIRLS

2010189003 00:36.83.57 SIDIROPOULOU HRYSOULA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009182824 00:36.92.58 IOANNIDOU MARKELLA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2010186170 00:37.02.59 GITOPOULOU PANAGIOTA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2009192614 00:37.14.60 HARALABIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010185492 00:37.74.61 BATA HRISTINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009185654 00:37.84.62 LIODA ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184004 00:37.91.63 THEODORIDOU ANNA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009183481 00:37.94.64 HARISI THEKLA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009186145 00:38.12.65 TZAKERI EIRINI ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184250 00:38.28.66 KATSIAGONI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2010184356 00:39.98.67 BAROUTE LYDIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2007177164 00:40.38.68 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU ATHINA HR NO MAKED GIRLS

2010200043 00:43.77.69 GKREKOU MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010200203 00:43.92.70 ZOSIMIDOU AIKATERINI N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 13

2008176191 00:43.98.71 PRAVITA KYRIAKI ARIS GIRLS

2009189460 00:56.45.72 VATILIDOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 14

2002147276 OOC00:30.49 QUAL.KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA NOALEX WOMEN

2007173414 SVIRKOU AMALIA ARIS GIRLS

2009186119 MEIMAROGLOU ELENA PAOK GIRLS 14
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2006165752 00:25.56 QUAL..1 ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS ARIS JR-M

2002154259 00:25.78 QUAL..2 KAIKIS MARIOS ARIS MEN

2002154444 00:25.97 QUAL..3 SARADIDIS GEORGIOS YDRIA MEN

2006162436 00:26.29 QUAL..4 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2007167372 00:26.68 QUAL..5 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS

2006166052 00:26.76 QUAL..6 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS ARIS JR-M

2006170855 00:26.87 QUAL..7 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS ARIS JR-M

2007168326 00:27.01 QUAL..8 AGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS

2006165786 00:27.30 QUAL..9 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM JR-M

2007174406 00:27.36 QUAL..10 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006172684 00:27.39 QUAL..11 KODIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2007168468 00:27.62 QUAL..12 BLATSOS PETROS YDRIA BOYS

2006172486 00:27.66 QUAL..13 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2003154526 00:27.71 QUAL..14 GKAMAGKE AGGELOS YDRIA MEN

2007166253 00:28.03 QUAL..15 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007164675 00:28.14 QUAL..16 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2009179246 00:28.23.17 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2006162493 00:28.53.18 HALKIDIS THEODOROS DEL.PTOL. JR-M

2007173120 00:28.70.19 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007169998 00:28.73.20 MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2006168590 00:28.83.21 PERGADIS ANDREAS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2006166554 00:28.86.22 DISKOS PETROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2000143519 00:28.92.23 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS MEN

2004173907 00:29.00.24 OIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS NO.PEYKIS MEN

2008174312 00:29.01.25 KARADONIS ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007170847 00:29.02.26 DELIGIANNIS GRIGORIOS ARIS BOYS

200930 00:29.12.27 AMIT KASTEN MEGORY HAPOEL DOL BOYS 14

2007164224 00:29.15.28 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2009180199 00:29.25.29 GKIONIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 14

2007169894 00:29.32.30 MATZOUNIS MIHAIL AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009182373 00:29.45.31 DRAGKOS EMMANOUIL AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

2007169793 00:29.54.32 DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2005162365 00:29.68.33 KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS PAOK JR-M

200829 00:29.85.34 YONATAN PILA HAPOEL DOL BOYS

2009179235 00:29.86.35 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2008187661 00:29.93.36 BLETSAS AGGELOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS

20065 00:29.98.37 VELKOV MIHAIL PK NEPTUN JR-M

20054 00:30.03.38 MANOV MANE PK NEPTUN JR-M

2008174269 00:30.07.39 TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS
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2005165206 00:30.26.40 TSOHELI GKAGKA PAOK JR-M

2007170386 00:30.32.41 KONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS NO MAKED BOYS

2008174385 00:30.49.42 DIAKAKIS FILIPPOS PAOK BOYS

2008181491 00:30.50.43 PAPADOPOULOS SOTIRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008184078 00:30.51.44 KAPRAGKOS MARIOS PAOK BOYS

2007186114 00:30.73.45 KARAGIANNIS POLYZOS E.A.T."AL. BOYS

2007169614 00:30.89.46 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2008174196 00:31.14.47 TERZOGLOU STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008174226 00:31.19.48 DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS

2007169922 00:31.48.49 PAPATHANASIOU SPYRIDON NAO KALAMA BOYS

2009179665 00:31.56.50 KARANAKIS DIMITRIOS DEL.PTOL. BOYS 14

2005168510 00:31.77.51 XANTHOPOULOS DIMITRIOS E.A.T."AL. JR-M

2009179234 00:32.10.52 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2010187716 00:32.11.53 VASILEIADIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 13

2009181841 00:32.93.54 IBOS KONSTADINOS MARIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 14

2004161865 00:33.16.55 ANTHOPOULOS KONSTADINOS GAS.K.VOSP MEN

2006196192 00:33.26.56 FOTIADIS ANDREAS NEAPOLI JR-M

2010177681 00:33.32.57 PROUSANIDIS HARALABOS OK NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010183995 00:33.44.58 TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKOLAO ARIS BOYS 13

2010185296 00:33.58.59 KOKKINIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 13

20107 00:33.63.60 BUKLESKI VIKTOR PK NEPTUN BOYS 13

2009179448 00:33.79.61 REKKAS AGGELOS NAO KALAMA BOYS 14

2010186217 00:33.99.62 TOPOUZIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2010183996 00:34.00.63 PASHALIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 13

2009180209 00:34.56.64 DANIILIDIS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS 14

2007184409 00:35.01.65 PEGOS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2009179432 00:35.03.66 KITSIOS ERMIS PAOK BOYS 14

2010184200 00:35.16.67 KARYDIS SPYRIDON NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2010195167 00:35.67.68 TSABAZIS VASILEIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 13

2010186118 00:35.85.69 BIZETAS NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS 13

20108 00:37.08.70 DELIDINKOV MARTIN PK NEPTUN BOYS 13

2010192743 00:37.85.71 KARYPIDIS KONSTADINOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010186123 00:38.33.72 PARASKEYOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010183954 00:38.56.73 SIAPANIDIS KONSTADINOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010193461 00:39.17.74 DIDASKALOU ANASTASIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2010187315 00:39.36.75 TSAGANIS ANDRONIKOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2010184933 00:40.16.76 AIDINIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2010190232 00:40.58.77 TATARIDIS GEORGIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 13

2010187274 00:42.17.78 THEOLOGIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS 13
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2009184232 00:42.94.79 FOURKIOTIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2005160622 OOC00:25.73TOPHANALIS MIHAIL PAOK JR-M

2004160525 OOC00:26.79ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA MEN

2004160353 OOC00:27.92POLYZOS ALEXANDROS NAO KALAMA MEN

2007171505 OOC00:27.97GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2006166839 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS JR-M

2006161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS HRY ARIS JR-M

2003157262 DEVES FOTIOS APS OXYGON MEN

1997131070 KALPAZIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI MEN

1999142464 MAGOPOULOS PETROS NEAPOLI MEN

2008174313 TAHMATZIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL DRAMA 1986 JR-M
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